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LANDESLIGA OST - SCHNITTLISTE FRUHJAHR 2024

Name
LOCHNER Christian
HOLZER Markus
WERTH Beate
MAZILU Lucian
OBERLECHNER Giinther
EGGER Cornelia
WEILAND Walter
DANZL Manfred
FANKHAUSER Stephan
TVRTKOVIC Ibrahim
SCHROLL Christian
KIRCHLECHNER Andreas
SCHROF Josef
AUGUSTIN Giinter
HECHENBLAICKNER Petra
KIRCHLECHNER Renate
FINGER Daniel
DJENIC Goran
SCHOPF Daniel
PLONER Franz
KLINGLER Christian
PERNTER Manuela
PERAUER Patrick
WEGLEITER Bernhard
STEINLECHNER Josefine
KLAUSNER Gerlinde
MARTERER Christine
JANEVSKI Ljube
SCHOPF Christine
NIEDERMUHLBICHLER Roman
SPITZER Maria
WINKLER Willi
HARTINGER Alexander
KALMAN Karoly

ARSIC Marko
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Wertung: mindestens 4 Spiele

Verein
TV Schwaz 1857
TV Schwaz 1857
KC Rofan Jenbach
ESV Kufstein
TV Schwaz 1857
TV Schwaz 1857
TV Schwaz 1857
KC Rofan Jenbach
KV SCHWAZ
ESV Worgl
KSK Sparkasse Jenbach
TV Schwaz 1857
KSK Sparkasse Jenbach
SV Hopfgarten
KC Rofan Jenbach
TV Schwaz 1857
ESV Worgl
ESV Kufstein
SVG Tyrol
SVG Tyrol
SV Hopfgarten
TV Schwaz 1857
SV Hopfgarten
KSK Sparkasse Jenbach
KC Rofan Jenbach
ESV Kufstein
KSK Sparkasse Jenbach
ESV Kufstein
SVG Tyrol
SV Hopfgarten
KC Rofan Jenbach
ESV Worgl
ESV Worgl
SV Hopfgarten

ESV Worgl
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Gast

564.25

544.50

539.67

530.67

511.33

506.00

515.67

533.50

487.50

524.33

493.67

514.50

524.00

516.00

484.00

503.00

494.50

526.00

502.00

524.00

492.75

478.20

499.33

461.50

438.67

501.00

463.33

474.00

509.25

488.00

436.67

449.00

457.75

505.00

423.00

Spiele
4

4

Gesamt
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